
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 RVVV Pavement Repairs 20 days Mon 9/23/24 Fri 10/18/24

2 Lauterbrunnen Lane 9 days Mon 9/23/24 Thu 10/3/24

3 Set up Barricades 1 day Mon 9/23/24 Mon 9/23/24

4 Demo Existing Asphalt 1 day Mon 9/23/24 Mon 9/23/24

5 Dig Down to Subgrade and 
Compact

2 days Tue 9/24/24 Wed 9/25/24

6 Start Compaction of New 
ABC and GeoGrid

5 days Thu 9/26/24 Wed 10/2/24

7 Pave Roadway 1 day Thu 10/3/24 Thu 10/3/24

8 Remove Barricades 1 day Thu 10/3/24 Thu 10/3/24

9 Kalalua Drive 12 days Thu 10/3/24 Fri 10/18/24

10 Set up Barricades 1 day Thu 10/3/24 Thu 10/3/24

11 Demo Existing Asphalt and 
Curb

1 day Thu 10/3/24 Thu 10/3/24

12 Dig Down to Subgrade and 
Compact

2 days Fri 10/4/24 Mon 10/7/24

13 Start Compaction of New 
ABC and GeoGrid

2 days Tue 10/8/24 Wed 10/9/24

14 Pour Back New Curb 1 day Thu 10/10/24 Thu 10/10/24

15 Continue Compaction of 
New ABC and GeoGrid 

3 days Fri 10/11/24 Tue 10/15/24

16 Pave Roadway 1 day Wed 10/16/24 Wed 10/16/24

17 Adjust Manhole & Survey 
Monuments

1 day Thu 10/17/24 Thu 10/17/24

18 Remove Barricades 1 day Fri 10/18/24 Fri 10/18/24

9/22 9/29 10/6 10/13
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